DCbright | Dark Licht
Fall 2024 New Products
Rugged, affordable, vehicle-mounted spotlight
DCbright’s newest vehicle-mounted fixture, Goby, is bright, light
and powerful. Up to 6300 lumens and 120 lumens/watt in a
sub-5 inch square housing, with an integral DT04-2P Deutsch plug
makes Goby an easy to use spotlighting accessory on all mobile
heavy equipment. Dual-CCT LEDs, 1800K-6500K CCT and four

DL-S75-DC-75W-12-SS
DL-S75-AC-75W-12
DL-D60-AC-60W-10
DL-D120-AC-120W-19
DL-D200-AC-200W-32
4,000 lm 9,600-12,000 lm 9,600-32,200 lm
DCbright Dark Licht
Glare-free Area Lighting 4K-32K lm
Dark Licht Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver Control
Dark Licht M30
DL-M30-DC-30W-4 4,800 160 30 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
Dark Licht S60-75
DL-S60-DC-60W-10-24 9,600 160 60 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S60-DC-60W-10-12-24 9,600 160 60 12-24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S60-DC-60W-10SS 9,600 160 60 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-DC-75W-12 12,000 160 75 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-DC-75W-12-SS 12,000 160 75 24 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI
DL-S75-AC-75W-12 12,000 160 75 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Remote Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
Dark Licht D120 D60-200
DL-D60-AC-60W-10 9,600 160 60 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL-D120-AC-120W-19 19,200 160 120 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DL-D200-AC-200W-32 32,200 160 200 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal Std: 0-10; Option: DALI, LoRa Mesh
DCbright Dark Licht: DL-M, DL-S, & DL-D Series
Dark Licht patented parabolic reflector technology is available in compact form factors that can be mounted to heavy equipment,  vehicles,
stationary poles, or portable light towers to provide glare-free light without spillover in small-scale and urban sites.
Dark Licht Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel